Position

Dean, Library & Learning
Resources

Librarian

Secretary IV, Library & Learning

Resources

Learning Resources Tech

Learning Resources Asst

Learning Resources Asst

Learning Resource Technician

Learning Resource Assistant
(W/ Sd)

Learning Resource Assistant

S Office Assistant

S Office Assistant

S Office Assistant

S Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

Dsps Supervisor

Ol Librarian, Pt Lib 12
6120 9818 11440, Ol
Smr Librarian, Ol Lib 12
6120 9817 11440, Xpay
0401 9818, Xpay 0410
9819

Learning Resource
Assistant, Learning
Resource Assistant (W/
Sd)

S Office Assistant,
Learning Resource
Assistant (W/ Sd),
Learning Resource
Assistant

Learning Resources
Assistant (W/Sd),
Learning Resource
Assistant

Learning Resource
Assistant (W/ Sd)

S Office Assistant

Learning Resource
Assistant

S Office Assistant,
Student Ambassador

Community College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Department

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Total Wages

$144,348

$95,535

$62,691

$58,328

$54,226

$22,498

$10,989

$7,972

$5,141

$2,977

$2,334

$450

$392

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$29,986

$24,224

$21,312

$22,635

$19,138

$5,355

$428

$311

$200

$116

$0

$18

$15



S Office Assistant S Office Assistant Napa Valley Community Library & Learning $356 $14
College District Resources



