Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Library & Learning Resources	Dsps Supervisor	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$144,348	\$29,986
Librarian	Ol Librarian, Pt Lib 12 6120 9818 11440, Ol Smr Librarian, Ol Lib 12 6120 9817 11440, Xpay 0401 9818, Xpay 0410 9819	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$95,535	\$24,224
Secretary IV, Library & Learning Resources		Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$62,691	\$21,312
Learning Resources Tech		Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$58,328	\$22,635
Learning Resources Asst		Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$54,226	\$19,138
Learning Resources Asst	Learning Resource Assistant, Learning Resource Assistant (W/ Sd)	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$22,498	\$5,355
Learning Resource Technician	S Office Assistant, Learning Resource Assistant (W/ Sd), Learning Resource Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$10,989	\$428
Learning Resource Assistant (W/ Sd)	Learning Resources Assistant (W/Sd), Learning Resource Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$7,972	\$311
Learning Resource Assistant	Learning Resource Assistant (W/ Sd)	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$5,141	\$200
S Office Assistant	S Office Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$2,977	\$116
S Office Assistant		Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$2,334	\$0
S Office Assistant	Learning Resource Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$450	\$18
S Office Assistant	S Office Assistant, Student Ambassador	Napa Valley Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$392	\$15

S Office Assistant	S Office Assistant	Napa Valley Community	Library & Learning	\$356	\$14	
		College District	Resources			